Agenda

Town of Stratton
Selectboard Meeting
Monday, October 24, 2022
Stratton Town Office

(Preceded by a BCA Meeting)

Business:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Consider modifications to Agenda.

Review / approve orders and review correspondences.

Continue discussion of the Stratton Town Forest trails project.
Road Crew Issues: Discuss 1) progress of ongoing projects.
Consider Town Hall requests (Pathfinders 11/26/22)
Review/consider approval of Selectmen’s minutes of 10/10/2022.
Any other business that may legally come before the board.



